meclean

functional cleaning power

Stationaire hogedrukreinigers / Nettoyeurs haute pression stationnaires / Stationary pressure washers

StopGo

automatic total stop

artikelnummer model max. werkdruk
réference modele pression d'eau max.
article code model max. working pressure
2106005458 AQUAPOMP 150/8 145 bar
2106005459 AQUAPOMP 130/12 125 bar
2106005460 AQUAPOMP 200/11 195 bar
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Start-stop system (Stop 'n Go)
“Heavy Duty" electric motor
Brass pump head and ceramic plungers
Professional, radial pump
Control box on / off switch
max. waterdebiet max. toerental pomp voltage
débit d'eau max. régime max. de la pompe voltage
max. water flow max. pump speed voltage
8-10 L/min. 2800 rpm 230V
12 -14 L/min. 1450 rpm 230V
11-13 L/min, 1450 rpm 400V (3-phase)

(Uitvoeringen met andere technische specificaties zijn op aanvraag leverbaar)
(Sur demande, d'autres versions avec des spécifications techniques différentes sont disponibles)
ilable)

(On request other versions with different technical specifications set-up are ava

Enkele opties / quelgues options / some options:

AQUAPOMP )

Drukmeter

Start-stop systeem (Stop n Go)

"Heavy Duty" elektromotor

Messing pompkop en ceramische plunjers
Professionele, radiale pomp

Elektrabox met aan/uit schakelaar

Manometre

Systeme start-stop (Stop 'n Go)

Moteur électrique "Heavy Duty”

Culasse en laiton et pistons en céramique
Pompe radiale professionnelle

Boitier avec interrupteur allumé/éteind

Drukregelaar / by-pass ventiel
Geschikt voor inbouw

Inclusief:
v Montagevoet met 4 opgelaste moeren

Optioneel met hogedrukslang 10 m,
pistool en spuitlans

Régulateur de pression / vanne by-pass
Convient pour l'installation
Inclus:

v Base de montage avec 4 écrous soudé

En option avec tuyau haute pression 10 m,
pistolet a haute pression et lance de
pulvérisation

Pressure regulator / by-pass valve
Suitable for recessed installation
Including:

v Mounting foot with 4 welded-on nuts

Optional with high-pressure hose,
high-pressure gun and spray lance

max. vermogen gewicht*
puissance max. poids*
max. power weight*
2,7kW +24 kg
31kw +46kg

45 kW +48kg

*Exclusief opties en accessoires *Hors options et accessoires *Excluding options and accessories

Pistool met drukregeling Roterende wasborstel Haspel (zelfoprollend) Zwenkarm
Pistolet avec pression réglable Brosse de lavage rotative Enrouleur (auto-enroulant) Bras pivotant
Gun with pressure control Rotating washing brush Hose reel (self-winding) Swivel arm
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Foamlans Railsysteem
Lance a Mousse Systeme de rail
Foam lance Rail system
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